8. Altstadt-Rennen Leutershausen | 25. Juli 2014 Ergebnisliste
INLINER-RENNEN 10km Klassen

Platz StNr Name Team/Ort Zeit Runden

Klasse: FRAUEN

1 916 Topel Silke Speed Franken -Team Zahnarzt Manich 00:31:59 15
2 901 Wielsch Enni . 00:33:51 14
3 948 HaBlein Helga FC Dombihl 00:32:16 13
4 906 Albrecht Claudia Speed Franken -Team Zahnarzt Miinich 00:33:16 13
5 924 SpieB-Miinich Martha . 00:32:55 12
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8. Altstadt-Rennen Leutershausen | 25. Juli 2014
INLINER-RENNEN 10km

Ergebnisliste

Klassen

Platz StNr

Name

Klasse: MANNER

902
907
927
957
920
910
922
915
913
911
904
908
960
958
905
923
921
909
947
946
919
912
903
918

Wielsch Mika
Schill Mathias
Arlt Christian

Schellmann Dieter

Glasbrenner Jochen

Horn Andreas
Jirgen Lutz
Schmitt Michael
Minich Ludwig
Meyer Andreas
Schnabel Thomas
Berenth Uwe
Baum Jiirgen
Rebentrost Rudi
Trunk Sepp
Oguagwula John
Sidon Uwe
Einwag Walter
Sobel Clasu
Sobek Horst
Schwab Dieter
Moritzen Klaus

Kaufmann Erwin

Gundermann Bernd
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Team/Ort

cadoMotus mein-smile
cadoMotus mein-smile
cadoMotus mein-smile Mannheimer ERC e.V.
cadoMotus mein-smile
cadoMotus mein-smile
Speed Franken -Team
Speed Franken -Team
Speed Franken -Team
Speed Franken -Team

Speed Franken -Team

DJK GroBenried

Speed Franken -Team

Speed Franken -Team

SSF Heilbronn
Bad Wimpfen

Speed Franken -Team
Speed Franken -Team

Speed Franken -Team

alb-team neusitz

TSV 2000 Rotheburg

Speed Franken -Team

S.F.F. Heilbronn

Zahnarzt Minich
Zahnarzt Minich
Zahnarzt Minich
Zahnarzt Minich

Zahnarzt Minich

Zahnarzt Minich

Zahnarzt Minich

Zahnarzt Minich
Zahnarzt Minich

Zahnarzt Minich

Zahnarzt Minich
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Zeit Runden

00:31:47 18
00:31:47 18
00:31:47 18
00:31:48 18
00:31:48 18
00:32:42 17
00:32:42 17
00:33:07 17
00:31:59 16
00:31:59 16
00:32:09 16
00:33:03 16
00:33:04 16
00:33:17 16
00:33:17 16
00:33:34 16
00:33:55 16
00:32:37 15
00:32:38 15
00:32:22 14
00:31:49 13
00:32:12 13
00:32:44 13
00:32:47 12
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